
Company Representative Name Email Address Cell Phone Company Address

Activu Mark Roy mroy@activu.com 973-349-6926

301 Round Hill Dr.   Rockaway, 

NJ  07866

Avispl Rob Warfield rbo.warfield@avispl.com 336-508-8750

4529 Greenpoint Dr. 

Greensboro NC  27410

Cenero Jon LaCroix jlacroix@cenero.com 980-579-9059

8112 E Statesville Rd. Charlotte 

NC  28269

Clark Powell Mike Parks mparks@clark-powell.com 336-934-9257

110 Regent Lane        Winston-

Salem, NC  27103

Clark Powell Michael Cox mcox@clark-powell.com 336-934-9257

110 Regent Lane        Winston-

Salem, NC  27103

DiversifiedUS                

Technical Innoviations Russell Townshend

Inter Technologies Mike Wilson mwilson@intertech.tv 919-796-4663

106 East Green St. Franklinton, 

NC  27525

Inter Technologies Richard Duncan rduncan@intertech.tv 919-671-7339

106 East Green St. Franklinton, 

NC  27525

SEED Comm Allan Norris allann@seedcomm.com 336-896-0733

4310 Enterprise Dr Suite F 

Winston-Salem NC  27106

SEED Comm Jeff Troxler jefft@seedcomm.com 336-896-0733

4310 Enterprise Dr Suite F 

Winston-Salem NC  27106

SKC Communications Phillip Henry phillip.henry@skccom.com 919-413-1390

205 Holly Green Lane,    Holly 

Springs, NC  27540
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SKC Communications Josh Starkey josh.starkey@skccom.com 803-429-2787

3540 Enfield Rd      Charlotte, 

NC  28205

Strategic Connections Tom Fonner tomf@strategicmail.net 336-757-6347

961 Burke Street              

Winston-Salem NC  27101

Technical Innovations Andrew Stanley astaley@technical-innovation.com 704-441-1014

10130 Mallard Creek Rd#218 

Charlotte NC  28262

Technical Innovations Gary Matthews gmatthews@techincal-innovation.com 704-944-3118

10130 Mallard Creek Rd#218 

Charlotte NC  28262

Trinity Video Tim Slade tslade@trinityvideo.net 615-419-6256

5408 Cochran Drive Nashville, 

TN  38220

Trinity Video Bill Davis bdavis@trinityvideo.net 615-335-0912

5408 Cochran Drive Nashville, 

TN  38220

Unicom Ed Trice ed.trice@unicomglobal.com 919-810-5546

6909 International Dr. 

Greensboro, NC  27409

Unicom Tom Scheffler thomas.scheffler@unicomglobal.com 631-766-6313

6909 International Dr. 

Greensboro, NC  27409

VCA Global Jared Foreman jared.foreman@vcaglobal.com 770-314-0645

5 Concourse Pkwy Suite 3000 

Atlanta, GA  30043

VCA Global Bill McClain bill.mcclain@vcaglobal.com 404-682-8859

5 Concourse Pkwy Suite 3000 

Atlanta, GA  30043

VistaCom, Inc Paul Reigner preigner@vistacominc.com 484-225-3543

1902 Vultee St.       Allentown, 

PA  18103

Federal IT Scott Wilson scott.f.wilson@mac.com 210-382-0986
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Federal IT Maria Copa marie.copa@mac.com 480-737-8754

Catawba County Debbie Anderson danderson@catawbacountync.gov 828-465-8224

Catawba County Rick Pilato rick.pilato@catawbacountync.gov 828-465-8497

Catawba County Scott Buxton sbuxton@catawbacountync.gov 828-465-8285

Catawba County Mary Morrison mmorrsion@catawbacountync.gov 828-465-8286

Catawba County Tony Regan tregan@catawbacountync.gov 828-465-8906

Catawba County Stephanie Pannell stephpannell@catawbacountync.gov 828-465-8912

Catawba County Bryan Blanton bblanton@catawbacoutync.gov 828-465-8233

Catawba County Karyn Yaussy kyaussy@catawbacountync.gov 828-465-8989

Catawba County Tammy Austin taustin@catawbacountync.gov 828-466-7288
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